@cim RANGEGD

2020 Convenience- Hemp/CBD

Agenda

Monday, January 27, 2020

Arrivals & Registration - Celebrity Foyer 10:00 AM 6:00 PM
TIP Session - Thought Interaction Pods - Celebrity 6 2:30 PM 3:30 PM
Cocktails - Mezzanine 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Dinner - Mezzanine 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

Tuesday, January 28, 2020

Breakfast - Mezzanine 6:30 AM 8:00 AM
Discovery Hub 7:40 AM 12:00 PM
Innovation Pipeline 7:40 AM 12:00 PM
Meetings 7:40 AM 12:00 PM
Lunch - Mezzanine 12:00 PM 12:40 PM
Discovery Hub 12:40 PM 6:20 PM
Innovation Pipeline 12:40 PM 6:20 PM
Meetings 12:40 PM 6:20 PM
The Nuances & Psychology Around Impulse Purchase - Celebrity 6 2:30 PM 3:15 PM
Cocktails - The Gallery 6:30 PM 7:00 PM
Offsite - TopGolf 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

ECRM.MarketGate.com Listing Generated: 3/28/2024



Wednesday, January 29, 2020

Exceeding Expectations & Financial Performance by Understanding the
Shopper's Need States at Checkout - Celebrity 6

Breakfast - Mezzanine
Discovery Hub

Innovation Pipeline
Meetings

Lunch - Mezzanine
Discovery Hub

Innovation Pipeline
Meetings

Cocktails - Celebrity Foyer
Dinner - Mezzanine
Thursday, January 30, 2020
Breakfast - Mezzanine
Discovery Hub

Innovation Pipeline
Meetings

Lunch - Mezzanine
Discovery Hub

Innovation Pipeline
Meetings

Cocktails - The Gallery

ECRM.MarketGate.com

5:00 AM

6:30 AM

8:40 AM

8:40 AM

8:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

12:40 PM

12:40 PM

6:00 PM

7:30 PM

6:30 AM

7:40 AM

7:40 AM

7:40 AM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

12:40 PM

12:40 PM

6:30 PM

5:30 AM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

6:20 PM

6:20 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM

10:00 PM

8:00 AM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:00 PM

12:40 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:00 PM

7:00 PM

Page 2 of 3



Dinner - Mezzanine 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

ECRM.MarketGate.com Page 3 of 3



