



2020 Convenience- Hemp/CBD

Agenda

Monday, January 27, 2020		
Arrivals & Registration - Celebrity Foyer	10:00 AM	6:00 PM
TIP Session - Thought Interaction Pods - Celebrity 6	2:30 PM	3:30 PM
Cocktails - Mezzanine	6:30 PM	7:00 PM
Dinner - Mezzanine	7:00 PM	10:00 PM
Tuesday, January 28, 2020		
Breakfast - Mezzanine	6:30 AM	8:00 AM
Discovery Hub	7:40 AM	12:00 PM
Innovation Pipeline	7:40 AM	12:00 PM
Meetings	7:40 AM	12:00 PM
Lunch - Mezzanine	12:00 PM	12:40 PM
Discovery Hub	12:40 PM	6:20 PM
Innovation Pipeline	12:40 PM	6:20 PM
Meetings	12:40 PM	6:20 PM
The Nuances & Psychology Around Impulse Purchase - Celebrity 6	2:30 PM	3:15 PM
Cocktails - The Gallery	6:30 PM	7:00 PM
Offsite - TopGolf	7:00 PM	10:00 PM

Wednesday, January 29, 2020		
Exceeding Expectations & Financial Performance by Understanding the Shopper's Need States at Checkout - Celebrity 6	5:00 AM	5:30 AM
Breakfast - Mezzanine	6:30 AM	8:00 AM
Discovery Hub	8:40 AM	12:00 PM
Innovation Pipeline	8:40 AM	12:00 PM
Meetings	8:40 AM	12:00 PM
Lunch - Mezzanine	12:00 PM	12:40 PM
Discovery Hub	12:40 PM	6:20 PM
Innovation Pipeline	12:40 PM	6:20 PM
Meetings	12:40 PM	6:20 PM
Cocktails - Celebrity Foyer	6:00 PM	6:30 PM
Dinner - Mezzanine	7:30 PM	10:00 PM
Thursday, January 30, 2020		
Breakfast - Mezzanine	6:30 AM	8:00 AM
Discovery Hub	7:40 AM	12:00 PM
Innovation Pipeline	7:40 AM	12:00 PM
Meetings	7:40 AM	12:00 PM
Lunch - Mezzanine	12:00 PM	12:40 PM
Discovery Hub	12:40 PM	4:00 PM
Innovation Pipeline	12:40 PM	4:00 PM
Meetings	12:40 PM	4:00 PM
Cocktails - The Gallery	6:30 PM	7:00 PM

ECRM.MarketGate.com Page 2 of 3

Dinner - Mezzanine 7:00 PM 10:00 PM

ECRM.MarketGate.com Page 3 of 3